Dickens County Utilities 2012-2013

Electricity
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
Water

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
Natural Gas
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Usage KWH
19,390

15,831
19,281
28,678
21,207
20,148

Usage Gallons

8,500
6,800
6,000
16,000
6,900
7,800

Usage Cubic Ft

200
1,000
8,600

13,800
12,200
6,200

Usage Gallons

400

0
700
700
130
300

Cost

$2,654.74

$2,331.88
$2,553.51
$2,921.26
$2,459.22
$2,504.37

Cost

$258.50

$248.50
$238.50
$288.50
$252.50
$258.50

Cost

$21.72

$29.15
$80.84
$90.84
$110.65
$66.23

Cost

$572.16

$0.00
$935.56
$964.86
$182.64
$421.94



