Dickens County Utilities 2012-2013

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	19,390	\$2,654.74
Nov	15,831	\$2,331.88
Dec	19,281	\$2,553.51
Jan	28,678	\$2,921.26
Feb	21,207	\$2,459.22
March	20,148	\$2,504.37
April	·	
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	8,500	\$258.50
Nov	6,800	\$248.50
Dec	6,000	\$238.50
Jan	16,000	\$288.50
Feb	6,900	\$252.50
	7,800	\$258.50
March	7,000	φ236.30
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September	11 Ab!- Pt	0
Natural Gas	Usage Cubic Ft	Cost
Oct	200	\$21.72
Nov	1,000	\$29.15
Dec	8,600	\$80.84
Jan	13,800	\$90.84
Feb	12,200	\$110.65
March	6,200	\$66.23
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		
Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	400	\$572.16
Nov	0	\$0.00
Dec	700	\$935.56
Jan 	700	\$964.86
Feb	130	\$182.64
March	300	\$421.94
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		